w w w . a l a z a r t e c h . c o m Version 1.3K - July 2022Page 1
ATS9626
250 MS/s 16-Bit DC-coupled PCIe Digitizer
ATS9626
250 MS/s 16-Bit DC-coupled PCIe Digitizer
Product Bus Operating
System Channels Max. Sample
Rate Bandwidth Memory Per

TEL: (514) 426-4899 FAX: (514) 426-2723
E-MAIL: sales@alazartech.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
ATS9626-2G-SL50	 ATS9626-002
ATS9626-2G-SE260	 ATS9626-003
SyncBoard-9626 2x	 ATS9626-007
SyncBoard-9626 4x	 ATS9626-008
ATS9626: ±200mV Input Range Upgrade	 ATS9626-014
SyncBoard-9626 2x-W	 ATS9626-020
SyncBoard-9626 3x-W	 ATS9626-021
SyncBoard-9626 4x-W	 ATS9626-022
ATS9626-SL50: One Year Extended Warranty	 ATS9626-061
ATS9626-SE260: One Year Extended Warranty	ATS9626-062
ATS-SDK purchased with a digitizer board	 ATS-SDK
or ATS-GPU: License + 1 Year Subscription
(Supports C/C++, Python, MATLAB, and LabVIEW)
ATS-SDK purchased separately:	 ATS-SDK-WOD
License + 1 Year Subscription + 5 hours of
technical support
(Supports C/C++, Python, MATLAB, and LabVIEW)
ATS-GPU-BASE: GPU Streaming Library	 ATSGPU-001
License + 1 Year Subscription
ATS-GPU-OCT: Signal Processing Library	 ATSGPU-101
License + 1 Year Subscription (requires ATSGPU-001)
ATS-GPU-NUFFT: ATS-GPU-OCT Extension	 ATSGPU-201
for fixed-frequency sampled data
License + 1 Year Subscription
(requires ATSGPU-001 & ATSGPU-101)
5 Hours of technical support	 SUPPORT-HR5
w w w . a l a z a r t e c h . c o m Version 1.3K - July 2022Page 11
ATS9626
250 MS/s 16-Bit DC-coupled PCIe Digitizer
ATS9626
250 MS/s 16-Bit DC-coupled PCIe Digitizer
DATASHEET REVISION HISTORY
Changes from version 1.3J (Nov 2021) to version 1.3K	 Section, Page
Updated block diagram: 	 ATS9626 block diagram, 	pg.	 2
Changed term for multi-board system to Leader/Follower
Removed elements related to discontinued ATS962x Coprocessor FPGA Development Kit
Removed NPT footers; this feature is not available on ATS9625	 No Pre-Trigger (NPT) AutoDMA, 	pg.	 4
Changes to maintenance subscription inclusions: removed technical support 	 Software Development Kits, 	pg.	 6
Added new section to specify how AlazarTech handles technical support:	 Technical Support, 	pg.	 7
Customers receive free technical support on hardware products that are under warranty.
Out-of-warranty support requires the purchase of support hours.